COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

ISIN: DKO0060093607
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Price
5.00 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0060093607
CPHCAP ST

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

33 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.00 DKK (52,500)

5.30 DKK (8,998)
5.00 DKK

5.20 DKK

5.00 DKK

5.00 DKK
5.000621 DKK
6,119

30,598.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060093607&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee342058134e48e213e4451baab0ab08f5109ad62accca54ab1ab777290e5f0f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d902cb8252f65cac&time=1719484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8a305ea27a3d525b47b2624bce11c65f194b38ca66d87b3c0a6ff235479048f&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed674adf43911a5d1&time=1719484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86b01b08165fde30285787b51f3b7fb8e079f78d9741e73cc470c97660740e79&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47db9184dc91f1e90&time=1719484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fba22aba8bbdbf2e7538517ee9f482b7f4e9a635a2c8e65e7f03f8e5376bbf4b&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f4fc8a2a9ecbb443&time=1719484050&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=978773cff450bed5cbfea0db4705b4a354c8889cb689209d83ca2fcd89e18c44&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a6672c722779d7ef&time=1719484050&tool=RSC

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Details

2024/06/26 10:43:15

Price
5.00 DKK

Difference

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060093607
CPHCAP ST
Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

33 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.00 DKK (52,500)
Ask (Ask size) 5.30 DKK (8,998)
Open 5.00 DKK
High 5.20 DKK
Low 5.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 5.00 DKK
VWAP 5.000621 DKK
Volume (pcs) 6,119
Trading volume 30,598.80
Number of trades 4
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.71% -21.88% +3.31%
Perf (abs.) -0.60 -1.40 +0.16
Beta -0.25 -0.06 0.24
Volatility 35.40 49.13 58.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.04 DKK (27,318
5.26 DKK (7,581

5.36 DKK (11,471
5.71 DKK (8,045

6.15 DKK (2024/02/08
4.90 DKK (2024/06/25
7.10 DKK (2023/07/20

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.90 DKK (2024/06/25)

All listings for COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 10:43 5.00 DKK  0.03 4

Copenhagen 26

London Stock 2020/08/ 13:06 3.2409 DKK 0.07 1

Exchange 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COPENHAGEN CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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